675 The Parkway   Peterborough    ON   K9J 7K2
(705)743-5361 or 1-800-361-5361   Fax: (705)743-4312
www.harco.on.ca    Email: sales@harco.on.ca
05/03 THER 8
Homogenizer Pressure Gauges
Features:
316L Stainless Steel Wetted Surfaces to assure maximum corrosion resistance.
304 Stainless Steel Case for durability even in the harshest environments.

2- 7/8" Thick Type 17-4 Stainless Steel
Also available without flange
Ordering Information:
Model Number Consists of:
Series - Pressure Range - Flange
   5H   -           V             -   03
Please make a selection from each category below:
Series:
5H - 5" Sani-Flow Homogenizer Pressure Gauge
Pressure Ranges*
K - 0 to 1,000 psi (70 BAR)
T - 0 to 2,500 psi (170 BAR)
U - 0 to 3,000 psi (205 BAR)
V - 0 to 5,000 psi (350 BAR)
Y - 0 to 7,500 psi (520 BAR)
W - 0 to 10,000 psi (700 BAR)
X- 0 to 15,000 psi (1000 BAR)
*Standard scales are in PSI only.
· For dual scales, after the pressure range add the letter B for
PSI/BAR, K for PSI/Kg/cm³, P for PSI/Kpa ( see examples in
column).
Flange:
01- No Flange
02- 7/8" Flange
03- 03- 1-1/8" Flange